The Human Resources Department has received and processed all necessary documents for the following

personnel actions.
DETAILS:

CERTIFICATED
ASSIGNMENT

FORD, Patrick

PROBATIONARY
STATUS

ALBRIGHT, Shera
BARNES, Valerie
BARRERA CRUZ, Angelica
BINENE, Rhea
BONNETT, Andrea
BUENAVISTA, Cynthia
CAIN, Callie
CARMELLO, Cassandra
CHANG, Ching-Ching
CHRISTENSEN, Bernadette
CHRISTIANSEN, Nicolette
COSTELLO, Jordan
DALMADGE, Kimberly
FANOURGIAKIS, Antonia
HAWKINS, Elisabeth
HEFFERON, Anne
HERICKHOFF, Juliana
HICKERSON, Melanie
HORIGAN, Juliana
HUMPHREY, Jason
KAYE, Teresa

KIM, Minjae

KING, Lisa
KUHARIK-ALVA, Jessica
LELIEUR, Lauren

LIU, Yaou

LOPEZ, Patricia
MANNINO, Sarah
MCCABE, Allison
MOONEY, Paul

NG, Brittany

PHELPS, Sarah

REYES, Jose
RODRIGUEZ, Rachel
SCHAFER, Jeanine
SCHURR, Rebeca
SEYDEL, Dana

TSANG, Andrea

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Teacher-D.O.-TEMP

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-FGIS-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Beresford-Prob 2
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Audubon-Prob 2
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-College Park-Prob 0
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Highlands-Prob 2
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-No. Shoreview-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Brewer Island/Foster City-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Baywood-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-LEAD-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-No. Shoreview-Prob 2
.50 FTE-Teacher-No. Shoreview-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Meadow Hgts.-Prob 2
1.0 FTE-Teacher-No. Shoreview-Prob 2
.50 FTE-Teacher-No. Shoreview-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-No. Shoreview-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Abbott-Prob 0

1.0 FTE-Teacher-George Hall-Prob 2
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Beresford-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-College Park-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-FGIS-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bowditch-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Brewer Island-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bayside STEM-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Brewer Island-Prob 0
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bayside STEM-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Foster City-Prob 2

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Foster City-Prob 2

EFFECTIVE

09/26/2016

EFFECTIVE

08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
09/02/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
09/06/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/15/2016
08/10/2015



TWOMEY, Shannon
VLAHOS, Ourania

VON DER LOHE, Amanda

YEH, Meredith
YODER, Chloe

RECOMMENDED APPROVAL

OF LEAVE REQUEST

CLASSIFIED
ASSIGNMENT

AMARAL, Tanya
ANDERSON, Kathy
BISSELL, Lauren
BUSHMAN, Isabelle
EATON, Jennifer
MADRIGAL, Adriana
MOORE, Marleen
PANELLI, Christina
PANELLI, Christina
RODRIGUEZ, Jose
SANCHEZ, Gwendolyn
SANDOVAL, Armando
STRATTON, Tammi
SURUKI, Takahiro
SUTANTO, Linda
VAIDYA, Bansari
VAIDYA, Bansari

1.0 FTE-Teacher-LEAD-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Highlands-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Abbott-Prob 1

.50 FTE-Teacher-College Park-Prob 2
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Audubon-Prob 0

POSITION-LOCATION

POSITION-LOCATION

.72 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Bases Program.-D.O.

.19 FTE-Para Ed | SSA-Abbott

.31 FTE-Para Ed | Ext Day-Roving
1.0 FTE-Schl Office Specialist-Bowditch
.75 FTE-Para Ed | Exc-STEM Bayside
.09 FTE-Para Ed | SSA-Abbott

.38 FTE-Para Ed I-Baywood

.50 FTE-Para Ed | Exc-Audubon

.10 FTE-Para Ed | SSA-Audubon

.81 FTE-Para Ed I Bilingual-Abbott
.80 FTE-Para Ed | — San Mateo Park
.45 FTE-Para Ed | Ext Day-Roving
.73 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Highlands

.55 FTE-Para Ed | Ext Day-LEAD

.50 FTE-Para Ed I-College Park

.20 FTE-Para Ed | LMA-Foster City
.18 FTE-Para Ed | SSA-Foster City

08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/15/2016
08/10/2015
08/15/2016

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

09/20/2016
09/22/2016
09/23/2016
09/21/2016
09/26/2016
09/22/2016
08/29/2016
09/15/2016
09/15/2016
09/28/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/06/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/14/2016
09/14/2016



